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Harvard Medical School Human Resources 

Stanley, Julie  Chief Human Resources Officer  (617) 432-3273  
julie_stanley@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Rubel, Milena  Executive Assistant  (617) 432-4780  
Milena_Rubel@hms.harvard.edu 
 

 

Office Management 

Cisternelli, Catherine  Department Administrator  (617) 432-3004  
catherine_cisternelli@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Schmidt, Gunnel  Staff Assistant II / Documents Coordinator  (617) 432-5627  
Gunnel_Schmidt@hms.harvard.edu 

 

 

HR Consultant Services 

Leary, Simone  Director, HR Consulting  (617) 432-1226  
simone_leary@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Ramirez-Riley, Diane  Senior Human Resources Consultant  (617) 432-2040 
Diane_Ramirez-Riley@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Thibodeau, Ryan  Senior Human Resources Consultant  (617) 432-3074  
ryan_thibodeau@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Yaeger, Kate  Senior Human Resources Consultant  (617) 432-4150  
Kate_Yaeger@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Baker, Emily  Human Resources Coordinator  (617) 432-1881  
Emily_Baker@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Ringuette, Erin  Human Resources Coordinator  (617) 432-1221  
erin_ringuette@hms.harvard.edu 
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Compensation, Recruitment and HR Analytics 

Harrison, Gretchen  
Director, Compensation, Recruitment and HR 

Analytics  
(617) 432-7958  

Gretchen_Harrison@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Bothwell, Tamala  HR Recruiter  (617) 599-7940  
tamala_bothwell@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Garland, Wanda  HR Recruiter  (617) 432-3984  
wanda_garland@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Giannaros, Laurie Carlson HR Recruiter (617) 432-2035 
Laurie_Giannaros@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Papa, Trina  HR Recruiter  (617) 432-1559  
Trina_Papa@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Owen, Meghan  
HR Coordinator, Compensation, HR Analytics, 

& Recruitment  
(617) 432-1491  

meghan_owen@hms.harvard.edu 

 

 

HRIS Administration & Data Services 

Vomacka, Susan G. Director of Administrative Services  (617) 432-1492  
susan_vomacka@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Ryan, Jennifer Galbraith Manager of Data Services  (617) 432-3501  
jennifer_ryan@hms.harvard.edu 

 

 

HR Data Processing (Paid Time Off, Payroll, Job Data Changes) 

Panella, Scott  Senior Manager, HR Administrative Services  (617) 432-3275  
Scott_Panella@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Hitt, Chirelle  Time & Labor Assistant  (617) 432-3901  
chirelle_hitt@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Gawin-Paez, Margaret  Payroll Coordinator  (617) 432-1601  
margaret_gawin-paez@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Levy, Mark  Payroll Coordinator  (617) 432-1599  
mark_levy@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Saxena, Sonia  Academic Appointments Coordinator  (617) 432-2702  
sonia_saxena@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Smith, Charisse  Academic Appointments Coordinator  (617) 432-3274  
Charisse_Smith@hms.harvard.edu 
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Organizational and Workforce Initiatives 

Miklas, Linda  
Director of Organizational and Workforce 

Initiatives  
(617) 432-7674  

linda_miklas@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Bimmler, Lynne  Leave of Absence Specialist  (617) 432-1024  
Lynne_Bimmler@hms.harvard.edu 
 

Katsman, Susanna  Program Manager, Work/Life (617) 432-1048  
Susanna_Katsman@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Rodriguez, Tania  Program Coordinator  (617) 432-3809  
tania_rodriguez@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Simkiss, Gillian  Program Manager, Training  (617) 432-7096  
Gillian_Simkiss@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Tarullo, Maria  Strategy and Management Consultant  (617) 432-0015  
maria_tarullo@hms.harvard.edu 
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